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Colby High School Golf

“Your Local GM Headquarter for Northwest Kansas”

Southwind Plaza, Colby, KS
460-3317

www.colbydodge.com

Colby Dodge – Chrysler – Jeep

Good luck to all sports teams!

We wish all the area
students and

athletes a great
spring season!

We hope you reach
your goals.

460 N. Franklin
 Colby  

462-7507

Front row: Dylan McLemore, Baker Bugbee, Dalton Snyder, Michael Tubbs, Konnor 
Kriss, Paul Schiferl, Dylan Stithem, Rocque Russell, Kyle Peterson. Back row: Trevor 

Strutt, Cameron Crocker, Karlton Leiker, Tayte Query, Kaid Wark, Spencer Tubbs, 
Conner Stephens, Drew White, Ryley Haas. Not pictured: Corbin Stephens.

Tuesday, April 13, at Goodland – 2 p.m.
Saturday, April 17, at Decatur Community – 9:30 a.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at McCook – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, April 27 at Hoxie Community Schools – 3 p.m.
Saturday, May 1, at Rawlins County 	 – 9 a.m.
Monday, May 3, at Thomas More Prep-Marian – 9 a.m.
Thursday, May 6, with Colby Invitational 

at Meadow Lake Golf Course – 3 p.m.
Friday, May 14, at NWKL in Colby – 3 p.m.
Monday, May 17, Regionals – TBA
Monday, May 24, State Tournament – TBA

Varsity Schedule
Thursday, April 8, at Norton Community – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, April 20, at Goodland – 2 p.m. 
Tuesday, April 27, at Scott City – 3 p.m.
Friday, April 30, at Oakley – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, May 4, at Oakley – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, May 4, at Norton Community – 3 p.m.
Tuesday, May 11, at Goodland vs. Brewster – 2 p.m.

Junior Varsity Schedule


